
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section F - Block 259

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW

4SW

5SW

6SW

7SW

8SW

1SE

2SE

3SE

4SE

5SE

6SE

7SE

8SE

Status: O - Occupied, P - Purchased, U - Unusable, V - Vacant

Memorial Management System - v2.0 As of: September 15, 2021

O Cromwell, Gretchen Irvine (Rupe)

O 1NW-? Cullom, Dorothy V.irginia
O 1NW-WW Beaty, Bernice Hill

P Cromwell

P Cromwell

P Cromwell

O Thurmon, Billie Gray

O Hill, Ella May

O Hill, David Vinson

O Erwin, Rosa S.

O Cromwell, Dorothy Infant

O Cromwell, William Rex

O Cromwell, Harriet Virginia

O Cromwell, Frank Oliver

O Hill, Emma

O Hill, Twyman T.

O Carmichael, Margaret M.

O Erwin, Joseph Robert

O Bostick  , Sally Ann

O Bostick, Annie Alma

P Stewart

O Stewart, Nancy Elizabeth

O Stewart, Marion L.

O Stewart, Y. C.

U No Lot

O Carmichael Sr., James

O Carpenter, Margaret

O Carpenter, A. A.

O 5SE-C Stewart, Doyle Ray

O Stewart, Ida Sweetie

O Stewart, Ray

O Stewart, James Edwin

O Stewart, Grace

U No Lot

Other records within the block.


